
From 

To: 

Subject: Older Passports for Maxwell 

Date: Mon, 01 Mar 2021 21:36:08 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

Hey Mandy! 

I went through Maxwell's travel records from 1/1/1990 to 1/1/2002 and identified the following. 

No documents were located from 1990-1993 

• 1994 
0 

• Listed as: US Inspass Document 
0 

• US Passport 
0 

• *Also listed as: UK Passport 
• 1997 

0 

0 

• 1998 
0 

• 2001 
0 

• Listed as: US Alien Registrat 

• France Passport 

• France Passport 

• France Passport 
0 

• France Passport 

Let me know if you need anything else! 

Kimberly 

EFTA00154160


